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INITIALS DATE CHANGE

DRAWN
CHECKED

PART
NAME

DRAWING SIZE: D-22x34

MOLD #
FIXTURE #

CUSTOMER

REV.

PART # REV.
FRACTIONS
ANGLES

0.000
0.00

1819 PICKWICK AVE. GLENVIEW, ILLINOIS

--------
----
----

10/30/23HZ
10/30/23CA

----0150-0255-0100 d1Dimensional Assy TE-5M-MD 230V 50/60HZ w/Cord

±0.03
±0.005
±1/64
±1°

7.52 (MOTOR)

12.30

1.50

6.65 2.75

.34

7.26

1.29

6.89
6.38

3.00

4.24

6.14

4.19

3.54

(3.54)(2.75)

(.34)
(1.22)

1.22

.40
.51

3 WIRE
72" LG. CORD
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